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Reference Scale: 1:700
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Planimetric Landbase - 2005

Reference Scale: 1:700

Draft ccou

Date: 5/22/2019

Path: G:\GIS\PROJECTS\PlanningZoning\12_North_Main_St Owners_2019.mxd

Parcel

30-67
62-36
30-66
30-72
30-68
30-71
30-68-1
30-69
30-70
30-73

Owner
Ashford
Industrial Rents LLC

Urban Design and Dev Corp
Urban Design and Dev Corp
Urban Design and Dev Corp
Pivot Parcel Nominee Trust
Town of Westford (Monument)
Town of Westford

Town of Westford

Town of Westford




